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LONGITUDINAL CONTRACTION JOINT

LONGITUDINAL CONSTRUCTION JOINT
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H
TIE BARS AND JOINT DETAILS

�"

CONTRACTION JOINT SAW CUT DETAIL

D

DETAIL B

>
 
6
0
"

SPLICE

TIE BAR

Clr

2" Min

Clr

2" Min

Clr

2" Min

Clr

2" Min

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED

SEE NOTE 1

LONGITUDINAL BAR,

NOTE 1

LONGITUDINAL BAR,

BAR

TRANSVERSE

48" Max

24" Min,

48" Max

24" Min,

BARS

TRANSVERSE

ADDITIONAL

SEE NOTE 1

LONGITUDINAL BAR,

CRCP

EDGE OF

JOINT

CONTRACTION

LONGITUDINAL

NOTES:
  

 
 

 
 

   
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Place longitudinal bars parallel to roadway curvature.

 
1.

  

6.

2.

3.

4.

5.

The length of lap splices for bar reinforcement must be at least 25".

D = Thickness of CRCP
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D
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SEE DETAIL B

7.

Place additional transverse bars where required, see Detail B.

the transverse bars.

Place tie bars and intermediate transverse bars parallel to and in the same plane as

2 AND 4

BARS, SEE NOTES

LONGITUDINAL

CRCP

EDGE OF

SEE NOTES 2 AND 4

LONGITUDINAL BARS,

3 AND 5

BARS, SEE NOTES

TRANSVERSE

INTERMEDIATE

JOINT

CONSTRUCTION

LONGITUDINAL

JOINT AT LANE LINE

CONTRACTION

LONGITUDINAL

JOINT AT LANE LINE

CONTRACTION

LONGITUDINAL

_

For longitudinal bar spacing and clearances, see Table 1 on Revised Standard Plan RSP P4.

SEE NOTES 2 AND 5

TRANSVERSE BAR,

SEE NOTES 2 AND 5

TRANSVERSE BAR,

SEE NOTES 2 AND 5

#6 @ 48 AND Var,

TRANSVERSE BARS

SEE NOTES 2 AND 5

TRANSVERSE BAR,

SEE NOTES 2 AND 5

TRANSVERSE BARS,

2
B

2
B

bars perpendicular to the pavement curvature.

Place transverse bars, additional transverse bars, tie bars and intermediate transverse

S
A

W
 

C
U

T

TIE BAR SPLICE COUPLER DETAIL

L=4’-2"

L=4’-2"

L=4’-2"

ABBREVIATION:

NOTES 3 AND 5

#6 TIE BAR, SEE

BARS, SEE NOTES 3 AND 5

INTERMEDIATE TRANSVERSE

NOTES 3 AND 5

#6 TIE BAR, SEE

BARS, SEE NOTES 3 AND 5

INTERMEDIATE TRANSVERSE

AND 5

SEE NOTES 3

#6 @ 24,

TIE BARS

of any dowel bar, tie bar and bar reinforcement.

The bottom of the saw cut must be at least 0.5" clear

BARS, SEE NOTES 2, 5 AND 6

ADDITIONAL TRANSVERSE

2, 5 AND 6

BARS, SEE NOTES

TRANSVERSE

ADDITIONAL

SEE NOTE 7

SAW CUT,

8.

this construction detail sheet.

Replace "Revised Standard Plan RSP P16" at each occurrence with
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10’ 

ETWES

ETW

ES

ETW
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ES ETW

ECR

ECR

TYPE D DIKE TO TYPE E

TRANSITION

3.0’
10’ 

LIMIT RAMP WORK

Exist TYPE A DIKE

TYPE E DIKE

TYPE E DIKE

HMA DIKE TRANSITION

HMA DIKE TRANSITION

TYPE E DIKE TO TYPE A

TYPE D DIKE

* SEE SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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(TYPE K)

Temp RAILING
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PER THE STANDARD PLANS BY THE CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE TEMPORARY WIDENING.

TEMPORARY CLOSURES OF THE INSIDE LANE IN BOTH DIRECTIONS SHALL BE USED

FOR USE IN CRCP SHOULDER PAVEMENT SECTION.
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ROADWAY EXCAVATION

NOTES:
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AC PAVEMENT WIDENING IS REMOVED TO RESTORE THE EXISTING GRADE.
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RESTORE GRADED MEDIAN TO EXISTING CONDITION.
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2. EXACT LOCATIONS AND LENGTH TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

1. SEE SHEETS SCD-4, SCD-5, SCD-6, AND SCD-7 FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS.
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BOTH
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BOTH

EB

BOTH 35,349

50,592

48,566

112,453

48,272

36,383

48,332

238,384

30,500

17,492

23,107

55,184

120,067

14,800

18,990

738

2,643

1,029

5,873

1,310

1,900

1,106

12,510

1,659

645

1,195

2,854

12,549

770

982

1,762

3,916

8,300

1,062

1,365

2,190

1,267
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1,609

3,843

1,190

1,323

2,549

8,361

1,031
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1,293

1,299

2,874
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6,137
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1,282

1,834

1,761
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1,319
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4,369

545
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1,310

1,874

1,799

4,165

1,788

1,348

1,791

8,830

1,130
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2,044

4,447

549

704

(TYPE A) (TON)

HOT MIX ASPHALT

898,471

898,471

87,757

87,757

35,152

35,152

32,849

32,849 33,283
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAILS
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2.  EXISTING PAVEMENT DELINEATION TO BE REPLACED IN KIND UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

12" AIRCRAFT PAVEMENT MARKING

1.  PLACE AIRCRAFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS IN EB DIRECTION AT EVERY PM FROM PM 65 TO 74 (10 TOTAL).
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PDQ-1

ALIGNMENT DIRECTION

STATION

FROM

STATION

TO
No.

DETAIL (EA)

REFLECTIVE

NON-

(EA)

RETROFEFLECTIVE

CLEAR

TYPE G

RED

TYPE C

YELLOW

TYPE H

3"

BLACK

6"

36’-12’

BROKEN

17’-7’

BROKEN

8"

SOLID
WHITE

TYPE A

LOCATION TRAFFIC STRIPEPAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

QUANTITIES

PAVEMENT DELINEATION

SHEET TOTAL

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

SUBTOTAL

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod
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11/13 Mod
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11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

36A

36

36A
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36A

36

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

25 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

(ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (LF)

THERMOPLASTIC

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB
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EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB
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EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

3738+52.59

3737+08.59

3710+68.59

3709+24.59

3682+84.59

3681+40.59

3578+62.33

3577+18.33

3550+78.33

3549+34.33

3522+94.33

3521+50.34

3459+73.59

3917+77.62

3901+69.47

3672+56.52

3655+24.38

3513+05.94

3490+59.12

3928+05.96

3900+51.71

3682+74.41

3654+06.61

3518+40.72

3489+41.36

3928+31.02

3904+87.28
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3658+32.04

3523+38.12

3493+54.45

3446+80.00

3446+80.00

3897+28.26
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3900+76.62

3682+99.40

3654+31.52
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3458+33.91

3456+89.91
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PDQ-2

QUANTITIES

PAVEMENT DELINEATION

ALIGNMENT DIRECTION
STATION

FROM

STATION

TO

No.

DETAIL (EA)

REFLECTIVE

NON-

(EA)

RETROFEFLECTIVE

CLEAR

TYPE G

RED

TYPE C

YELLOW

TYPE H

3"

BLACK

6"

36’-12’

BROKEN

17’-7’

BROKEN

8"

SOLID
WHITE

TYPE A

LOCATION TRAFFIC STRIPEPAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

SHEET TOTAL 573

573 242 12

G1

G2

G4

G3

BR1

BR2

BR4

BR3

M1

M1

M1

M2

M2

M2

M2

M4

M4

M4

M4

M3

M3

M3

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

WB OFF

EB ON

WB ON

EB OFF

WB OFF

EB ON

WB ON

EB OFF

WB OFF

WB OFF

WB OFF

EB ON

EB ON

EB ON

EB ON

WB ON

WB ON

WB ON

WB ON

EB OFF

EB OFF

EB OFF

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

3921+20.93

3921+74.45

3900+49.47

3901+69.47

3676+50.84

3676+74.36

3654+24.38

3655+24.38

3513+83.67

3504+58.34

3504+56.96

3515+40.42

3513+05.41

3503+32.72

3502+94.65

3496+59.79

3494+37.11

3491+37.05

3491+37.05

3493+55.52

3490+59.12

3490+59.12

3918+65.45

3903+49.47

3673+80.30

3657+24.38

3513+84.85

3494+37.05

3922+87.23

3922+62.32

3905+74.41

3895+49.45

3678+17.14

3677+92.23

3659+52.24

3649+24.36

3518+26.89

3517+10.14

3496+59.31

3486+37.03

3460+29.35

3460+29.35

3983+22.78

3981+78.78

3955+38.78

3953+94.68

3927+54.68

3926+10.68

3921+69.47

3922+99.47

3901+74.49

3902+18.01

3676+99.38

3677+99.38

3655+49.39

3655+72.97

3517+09.12

3513+83.67

3517+09.12

3518+40.48

3515+40.42

3513+08.62

3518+40.48

3504+25.79

3496+59.79

3494+37.11

3504+60.90

3502+99.74

3493+55.52

3503+01.65

3921+69.47

3905+74.41

3676+99.38

3659+52.24

3517+09.12

3496+59.31

3987+50.00

3922+87.23

3918+65.45

3895+74.45

3895+49.45

3678+17.14

3673+80.30

3649+49.35

3649+24.36

3518+26.89

3513+84.85

3491+36.81

3486+37.03

3987+50.00

3995+00.00

3983+22.78

3981+78.78

3955+38.78

3953+94.68

3927+54.68

98

12

219

12

220

12

3

3

3

3

15

11

10

13

14

14

15

26

56

56

4

4

4

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL FROM SHEET PDQ-1

TOTAL FROM SHEET SCQ-1

(ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (LF)

THERMOPLASTIC

36

8 Mod

8 Mod

36

36

8 Mod

8 Mod

36

36

25A Mod

27B Mod

8 Mod

36A

25A Mod

27B Mod

25A Mod

36A

8 Mod

27B Mod

25A Mod

36

27B Mod

36

36A

36

36A

36

36A

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

27B Mod

25 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

11/13 Mod

11/14 Mod

101,003

101,003

101,1198,351

1,508

3,259

40

42

33

40

1,099

6,453

1,291

21,731

1,428

13,071

1,726

2,608

52,695

1,254
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5

5,086

YELLOW

SOLID

WHITE

SOLID

928

985

778

946

52,695

1,286

1,572

1,334

1,270

6,453

25

1,291

25

21,731

25

1,428

25

13,071

117

1,726

500

2,608

52,754

56,332

56,332

49,082

54,487

54,487

60

2,897

2,897

1,621

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FROM SHEET PDQ-3

8,924 9,853 202,182 109,086 103,569 107,080 1,100 4,518

6,881

6,881
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300
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PDQ-3

QUANTITIES

PAVEMENT DELINEATION

ALIGNMENT LOCATION

50

25

66

66

59

59

31

31

22

22

22

22

24

24

136

105

95

(ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)

THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING

I - 18’

TYPE

V

TYPE

SQFT SQFT SQFT

LINE

LIMIT

12"

SQFT SQFT SQFT SQFT

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

75 132 62 88 48 336

919

118

II (B)

TYPE

0
7
-
1
7
-
1
5

MARKING

PAVEMENT

AIRCRAFT

12"

SQFT

PAINT

BLACK

3"

LF

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

IMP-8

M1

M1

M2

M4

M3

M3

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

60

60*

* SEE PDQ-2 FOR GRAND TOTAL

EB PM 74

EB PM 73

EB PM 72

EB PM 71

EB PM 70

EB PM 69

EB PM 68

EB PM 67

EB PM 66

EB PM 65

RAMP BODY

RAMP TERMINUS

RAMP ENTRANCE

RAMP ENTRANCE

RAMP TERMINUS

RAMP BODYx

x

x

x

x
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